NEW!
POWER SUPPLIES
964
NEW!
PO
W
ER
 SU

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Weight
SLS-12-017T 4.84"H x 4.00"W x 2.07"D
(12.30 x 10.16 x 5.25 cm)
2.3 lb (1.10 Kg)
SLS-24-012T
4.84"H x 4.00"W x 2.07"D
(12.30 x 10.16 x 5.25 cm)
2.3 lb (1.10 Kg)
SLS-24-024T
5.62"H x 4.87"W x 2.95"D
(14.27 x 12.37 x 7.49 cm)
4.06 lb (1.84 Kg)
SLS-24-036T 7.00"H x 4.87"W x 3.20"D
(17.78 x 12.37 x 8.13 cm)
7.28 lb (3.30 Kg)
SLS-24-048T 9.00"H x 4.87"W x 3.20"D
(22.86 x 12.37 x 8.13 cm)
7.88 lb (3.57 Kg)
SLS-24-072T 14.00"H x 4.87"W x 3.20"D
(35.56 x 12.37 x 8.13 cm)
14.00 (6.35 Kg)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SLS-12-017T Power supply, 12 VDC adjustable ± 5%, 1.7A
SLS-24-012T Power supply, 24 VDC adjustable ± 5%, 1.2A
SLS-24-024T Power supply, 24 VDC adjustable ± 5%, 2.4A
SLS-24-036T Power supply, 24 VDC adjustable ± 5%, 3.6A
SLS-24-048T Power supply, 24 VDC adjustable ± 5%, 4.8A
SLS-24-072T Power supply, 24 VDC adjustable ± 5%, 7.2A
 RELATED PRODUCTS  PAGE
6M30 Series Fuse blocks 852
FLM Series Fuses 854
SLS-12-017T